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State Championship    David Taylor 

Lady State Championship    Louise Mercer 

  



 

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2018 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    MATCH       NUMBER OF              MATCH NAME 

               COMPETITORS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

  MATCH -  1       10       Michigan State Championship   

  MATCH -  2        2       Junior State Championship   

  MATCH -  3        8       Lady State Championship   

  MATCH -  4       12       Percussion State Championship 

  MATCH -  5        2       Flint State Championship 

  MATCH -  6        2       State Novice Championship   

   

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2018 
 

Match 1 – Michigan State Championship  25 Bird 

                         10 at 10yds and 15 at 16yds 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                1st   150    David Taylor                24 

                2nd   677    Jim Mathis                  22 

                3rd    26    Wayne Knop                  19 

                     1059    Dave Mc Murray              19 

                      161    John Snyder                 18 

 

                      167    Nick Melnyk                 18 

                      481    Eric Engelberth             16 

                      141    Mike Kowalski               15 

                      320    Drake Buell                 13 

                       19    Missi Taylor                10 

 

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2018 
 

Match 2 - Junior State Championship  20 Bird 

 10 @ 10yds and 10 @ 16yds 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                1st   320    Drake Buell                  9 

                2nd   188    Braxton Mathis               9 

 

 

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2018 
 

Match 3 - Lady State Championship  20 Bird 

   10 @ 10yds and 10 @ 16yds 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                1st  1049    Louise Mercer               17 

                2nd   328    Bonnie Fernwalt             15 

                3rd   155    Cathleen Taylor             13 

                       19    Missi Taylor                12 

                      607    Jeanie Trantham             10 

                      204    Barb Hobday                  7 

                       10    Pat King                     5 

                        4    Ardith Knop                  0 

  



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2018 
 

Match 4 – Percussion State Championship  20 Bird 

  10 @ 10yds and 10 @ 16yds 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                1st   677    Jim Mathis                  19 

                2nd   988    Dick Wadsworth              18 

                3rd   150    David Taylor                17 

                      481    Eric Engelberth             17 

                      526    Dennis Sitzer               16 

 

                      161    John Snyder                 16 

                     1059    Dave McMurray               14 

                      141    Mike Kowalski               13 

                       19    Missi Taylor                 6 

                        4    Ardith Knop                  0 

 

                      167    Nick Melnyk                  0 

                       26    Wayne Knop                   0 

  



MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2018 
 

Match 5 – Flint State Championship  20 Bird 

  10 @ 10yds and 10 @ 16yds 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                1st   150    David Taylor                14 

                2nd    19    Missi Taylor                10 



                                                                    

 

 

MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2018 
 

Flint – Percussion Aggregate 

 
       COMP-#     COMPETITOR'S NAME     -  4      -  5      TOTALS 

**************************************************************************** 

 

   1st  150     David Taylor              17        14        31 

   ---  677     Jim Mathis                19         0        19 

   ---  988     Dick Wadsworth            18         0        18 

   ---  150     David Taylor              17         0        17 

   ---  481     Eric Engelberth           17         0        17 

 

   2nd   19     Missi Taylor               6        10        16 

   ---  526     Dennis Sitzer             16         0        16 

   ---  161     John Snyder               16         0        16 

       1059     Dave McMurray             14         0        14 

        141     Mike Kowalski             13         0        13 

 

          4     Ardith Knop                0         0         0 

        167     Nick Melnyk                0         0         0 

         26     Wayne Knop                 0         0         0 

  



MSMLA Shotgun Championships 2018 
 

Match 6 - State Novice Championship  15 Bird 

15 @ 10 yds 

 
COMP #  COMPETITOR'S NAME         SCORE 

------------------------------------------------------- 

                1st   320    Drake Buell                 11 

                2nd   188    Braxton Mathis               5 

 


